CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

TOTAL 2021 Yo WARRANTS ARRESTS

SOVEREIGNTY 0 1 -100%
MILITARY 0 0 0%
IMMIGRATION 0 0 0%
Part I Crimes
HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT)

0 0 0%
NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE 0 0 0%
KIDNAPPING 0 0 0%
PARENTAL KIDNAPPING 0 0 0%
SEX. ASSAULT-ALL 3 5 3 3 3 14 23 -39% 1
ROBBERY 0 0 0%
NON-AGG ASSAULT 7 12 12 14 15 60 41 46% 3 9
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 3 4 6 6 19 7 171% 3
INTIMIDATION/STALKING 1 17 29 18 22 90 42 114% 1
ARSON 0 0%
EXTORTION 3 3 1 200%
BURGLARY-FORCED 2 1 2 2 7 11 -36%
BURGLARY-W/O FORCE 1 1 100%
BURGLARY-ILLEGAL ENTRY 1 1 7 -86%
POSS BURGLARY TOOLS 0 1 -100%
LARCENY 10 9 15 51 24 109 21 419% 1
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 0 16 -100%
Part II Crimes
STOLEN PROPERTY-MOTOR
VEHICLE 3 1 1 2 7 7 0% 1 1
FORGERY/COUNTERFEIT-ING 5 1 6 1 500% 1
FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY 1 13 12 10 12 58 27 115% 4 6
EMBEZZLEMENT 1 1 1 0%
REC/CONCEALING STOLEN
PROPERTY 1 1 3 1 6 3 100% 2 2
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY 5 3 3 8 6 25 17 47% 1
RETAIL FRAUD-ALL 3 6 7 6 7 29 22 32% 15 4

TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS




SEX OFFENSE
OBSCENITY

FAMILY ABUSE/NEGLECT
FAMILY-NON SUPPORT
FAMILY-OTHER
GAMBLING

COMMERCIALIZED SEX
OFFENSE

LIQUOR LICENSE VIOLATION
LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION
PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES
OBSTRUCTING POLICE

ESCAPE-CORRECTIONAL
INSTITUTION

ESCAPE-MENTAL INST.
ESCAPE/FLIGHT
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
BRIBERY
WEAPONS-CONCEALED
WEAPONS-EXPLOSIVE
WEAPONS-OTHER

PUBLIC PEACE
TRAFFIC-HIT AND RUN
TRAFFIC-O.U.LL./ O.U.LD.
TRAFFIC-MISD
HEALTH/SAFETY VIOLATION
CIVIL RIGHTS
TRESPASS/PRIVACY
SMUGGLING

ELECTION LAWS
ANTI-TRUST

TAX REVENUE
CONSERVATION
VAGRANCY

MISC. CRIMINAL OFFENSE
GRAND JURY INVESTIGATION
CONSPIRACY

End of Part II Crimes
"UCR TITLE

1 1
2
1
1 3
11 21
1
17 20
3
3 6
12
5
13 13

(AN AR AR VAN ONE YOI TAUG T SERTOCTINOVITDECT] ToTAL Last vear

20
11

11

CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

23

16

10
13

11

-
o © ©

Ww oo oohM

-
o Mo ooo

oo Ww

- O O O = =~ 0 O -

o o O o N

o w

57
18
17
48

w
Qo s~

O OO0 OO0 oo oo

800%
0%
217%
300%
-100%
0%

0%
0% 2
200%

450%

0%
0%
0%

48% 16
0%

-33% 1
0%

250% 1
65% 2
33%

76% 3
6% 9
1700%
0%
41%
0%
0%
0%
0%
500%
1500%
-50% 2
0%
0%

% WARRANTS ARRESTS

44



CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

DELINQUENT MINOR 4 8 18 20 12 62 43 44%
RUNAWAY 3 3 1 1 8 10 -20%
CMINONCRIMINAL
DIVORCE/SUPPORT 0 0 0%
INCAPACITATION 1 2 3 1 1 8 3 167%
INSANITY 7 1M 21 10 26 75 24 213%
TRAPFIC
CRASH-PD-PUBLIC ST. 14 29 18 19 24 97 62 56%
CRASH-PI-PUBLIC ST 2 5 1 2 2 9 9 0%
CRASH-FATAL-PUBLIC ST 1 1 0 100%
CRASH-PD-PRIVATE 7 5 4 5 3 24 14 71%
CRASH-PI-PRIVATE 4 4 0 400%
CIVIL INFRACTION 15 33 36 33 37 154 92 67%
PARKING VIOLATION 48 92 23 15 5 183 241 -24%
Park. Tickets- 524-2021, 356-2020
ABANDONED VEHICLE 4 4 7 4 3 22 42 -48%
TRAFFIC HAZARD INVES 10 15 8 10 18 61 54 13%
TRAFFIC DIRECTION/ 7 5 17 5 10 44 61 -28%
TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC
APPEARANCE 0 0 0%
BREATHALYSER TEST- 0 0 0%
OTHER POLICE 0 0 0%
ALRMS
ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE 16 10 16 16 18 76 47 62%
ALARM-MALFUNCTION 0 0 0%
ALARM-TEST 0 0 0%
ALARM-WATER & SEWER 0 0 0%
FIRE
ACCIDENT-FIRE 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL 0 0 0%
HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. 1 1 0 100% Fireworks
FIRE REQULATION VIOL 0 0 0%
ASSIST BUILDING DEPT 0 0 0%
ASSIST C.FD. 3 1 2 1 5 12 7 71%

TOTAL LASTYEAR %

WARRANTS ARRESTS

ACCIDENT-AIRCRAFT



ACCIDENT-HUNTING
ACCIDENT-SHOOTING
ACCIDENT-BOATING
ACCIDENT-WATER
ACCIDENT-OTHER
INSPECTIONS-
INVESTIGATIONS
INSPECT-BOAT
INSPECT-MOTOR VEHICLE
INSPECT-TRAFFIC CITATION
INSPECT-BUSINESS
INSPECT-RESIDENCE
INSPECT-HANDGUN
INSPECT LIQUOR LICENSE
INSPECT-OTHER/SOR CHECK
INSPECT-CCW APPLIC
DOMESTIC DISPUTES

CIVIL DISPUTE

SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
FIELD INTERROGATION CARD
HAZARDOUS SITUATION

SUSPECTED NARCOTIC
ACTIVITY

ABANDONED/RECOVERED
PROPERTY

DRUG OVERDOSE
BOMB THREAT

MISC. INCIDENTS
MISC/PB.T.

SUICIDE

SUICIDE ATTEMPT
DEATH-NATURAL
DEATH-UNDETERMINED
MISSING PERSON
NATURAL DISASTER
PUBLIC RELATIONS ACTIVITY
PATROL INFORMATION
UCRTITLE

GENERAL ASSISTANCE

14
12
1
24
25

17
92

10

11

4

— TOTAL o %  WARRANTS

38

20

13

26

17
70

5

35
26
13
14
26

23
81

14

4

CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

69
16

16

23

79

10

2

48

12

29

21
111

3

o oooo

o O o

204

47

79

129

87
433

27

25
10

18
0

- O O o o

w o

109
44
23

23

61
38
300

13

25
10

o

[Co RN e I N SN 0N

0

0%
0%
0%
0%
-100%

0%
100%
0%
87%
89%
104%
400%
243%
0%
111%
129%
44%
0%
0%

108%

0%
0%
0%

0%
300%
75%
0%
-25%
175%
0%
100%
0%

ARRESTS



ASSIST CITIZEN 50
ASSIST MOTORIST 8
ASSIST POLICE AGENCY 10
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 14
ASSIST D.P.W. 1
ESCORT-FUNERAL

ESCORT-MONEY

ESCORT-OTHER

TRANSPORT-PRISONER
TRANSPORT-PAPERWORK 6
TRANSPORT-OTHER 2
LOCKOUT

SUBPOENA SERVICE 2
PERMISSION TO PARK

PATROL-FOUND DOOR OPEN 3

PATROL-FOUND OPEN WINDOW

PATROL-FOUND B&E

ASSISTE.C.S.D.- 20
GENERAL NON CRIMINAL

JUVENILE SAFETY VIOL

ANIMAL CONTROL 7
ZONING ORD VIOLATION

TOTALS 618
TRAFFIC STOPS 100
OFFICER TRAINING HOURS 8
COMMUNITY HOURS 32
PAPERWORK HOURS 450.5
SRO STATS

During the month of May 2022 , Officer McDaniel handled a total of 41 incidents as the SRO. They are as follows:

67
12
10
14

13
14

18

772

128
48
215
409

CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

82

10
20

21

16

10

813

119
224
6
408.5

75

-
[ee)

N = WO N =~ b

12

740

117

475

101
14
14
26

21

11

3- Sex. Assaults-All, 4- Non-Agg. Assault, 1- Larceny, 4- Intimidation/Threats, 12- Assist Citizen

1-VCSA, 1- Sex Offense, 6- Delinquent Minor, 1- Insanity, 2- Alarm- Police Response, 2- Assist Other Agency

1- Civil Infraction, 3- Suspicious Situation

VCSA STATS

375
48
49
88

o o

57
44

©

22
23
24

72

60

3827

571
293
69.5
2162

147
43
31
31

o o o

34
12

23
29

26

26

2370

339
150
19
1152

155%
12%
58%

184%

200%

0%
0%
0%

200%
29%
-25%

100%
4%
-21%

1100%

0%
0%
177%

0%
131%
100%

61%

68%
95%
266%
88%



CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

During the Month Of May 2022, Charlotte Police dealt with 12 VCSA incidents. They are as follows:
3- Marijuana, 4- Methamphetamine, 1- Heroin

(This includes the VCSA, Suspected Narcotics Activity, and Drug Overdose categories.)



