CASTANDE CHILDRENS SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME																		
Saving incaving Saving incaving and a second state of the second s	UCR TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL	2021	%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
MILITARY MIL	STATE CRIMES																,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7
MILITARY MIL	SOVEREIGNTY													0	1	-100%		
IMMIGRATION	MILITARY																	
Part Crimes Cames Against Persons Cames Agains	IMMIGRATION													-				
HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT)	Part I Crimes															• 70		
NGLIGENT HOMICIDE	CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS																	
NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX ASSAULT—ALL 3 2 3 3 3 3	HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT)																	
RIDNAPPING	NECLICENT HOLIGIDE													-	_			
PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX ASSAULT-ALL 3															0			
SEX ASSAULT-ALL 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 14 23 -39% 1 ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT 7 12 12 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0															0			
ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT 7 12 12 14 15 60 41 46% 3 9 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 3 4 6 6 6 19 7 1711% 3 INTRIMIDATIONSTALKING 11 17 22 18 22 90 42 114% 1 PROPERTY CRIMES ARSON EXTORTION EXTORTION BURGLARY-FORCED 2 1 2 2 90 90 42 114% 1 BURGLARY-FORCED 2 1 2 2 90 90 42 114% 1 PROSE BURGLARY-FORCED 3 1 2 0% 90 42 114% 1 PROSE BURGLARY-FORCED 4 1 1 1 36% 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90														0				
NON-AGG ASSAULT 7 12 12 14 15 6 60 41 46% 3 9 AGGRAYATED ASSAULT 3 4 6 6 6 6 9 9 19 7 1711% 3 AGGRAYATED ASSAULT 3 4 6 6 6 9 9 19 7 1711% 3 BYTIMIDATION/STALKING 11 17 22 18 22 9 9 42 114% 1 PROPERTY CRIMES ARSON		3	2	3	3	3								14	23	-39%	1	
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 3 4 6 6 6 6 9 19 7 171% 3 3 NITIMIDATION STALKING 11 17 22 18 22 9 90 42 114% 1 PROPERTY CRIMES ASSON EXTORTION														0	0	0%		
INTIMIDATION/STALKING 11 17 22 18 22 9 90 42 114% 1 PROPERTY CRIMES ARSON	NON-AGG ASSAULT	7	12	12	14	15								60	41	46%	3	9
PROPERTY CRIMES	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	3	4	6		6								19	7	171%		3
ARSON EXTORTION BURGLARY-FORCED 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	INTIMIDATION/STALKING	11	17	22	18	22								90	42	114%	1	
EXTORTION BURGLARY-FORCED 2 1 2 2	PROPERTY CRIMES														·			
BURGLARY-FORCED 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 3 4 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 4 5 6 6 3 100% 2 2 2 5 17 47% 11 RETAIL FRAUD-ALL 3 6 6 7 6 7 1 1 3 12 V 10 V	ARSON													0		0%		
BURGLARY-WO FORCE BURGLARY-WO FORCE BURGLARY-WO FORCE BURGLARY-LILEGAL ENTRY 1	EXTORTION					3								3	1	200%		
BURGLARY-W/O FORCE BURGLARY-ILLEGAL ENTRY 1	BURGLARY-FORCED	2	1	2											11			
BURGLARY-ILLEGAL ENTRY	BURGLARY-W/O FORCE				1									1				
POSS BURGLARY TOOLS	BURGLARY-ILLEGAL ENTRY		1												7			
LARCENY	POSS BURGLARY TOOLS		·															
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT Part II Crimes STOLEN PROPERTY-MOTOR VEHICLE 3 1 1 2	LARCENY	10	a	15	51	24											1	
Part Crimes	MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	10	3	10	31	24											•	
STOLEN PROPERTY-MOTOR	Part II Crimes														10	-10070		
FORGERY/COUNTERFEIT-ING 5 1 1 500% 1 FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY 11 13 12 10 12 58 27 115% 4 6 EMBEZZLEMENT 1 1 1 0 0% REC/CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY 5 3 3 8 6 6 7 6 7																		
FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY 11 13 12 10 12		3	1	1		2								7	7	0%	1	1
EMBEZZLEMENT 1 1 3 12 10 12	FORGERY/COUNTERFEIT-ING	5		1										6	1	500%	1	
REC/CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY 1 1 3 1 DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY 5 3 3 8 6 RETAIL FRAUD-ALL 3 6 7 6 7 UCR TITLE MORALS/DECENCY CRIMES 1 1 0 0 6 3 100% 2 2 2 5 17 47% 1 1 29 22 32% 15 4	FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY	11	13	12	10	12								58	27	115%	4	6
PROPERTY 1 1 3 1 6 3 100% 2 2 DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY 5 3 3 8 6 3 25 17 47% 1 RETAIL FRAUD-ALL 3 6 7 6 7 7 29 22 32% 15 4 UCR TITLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRES	EMBEZZLEMENT			1										1	1	0%		
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY 5 3 3 8 6			1	1	3	1								6	3	100%	2	2
RETAIL FRAUD-ALL 3 6 7 6 7 UCR TITLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC MORALS/DECENCY CRIMES 29 22 32% 15 4 WARRANTS ARRES	DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY	5	3	3	8	6								25	17	47%		1
UCR TITLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC MORALS/DECENCY CRIMES WARRANTS ARRES	RETAIL FRAUD-ALL																15	4
MORALS/DECENCY CRIMES	UCR TITLE		_	MAR	_	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC		LAST YEAR			ARRESTS
V.C.S.A. 2 4 0 2 9 400/ 2 40	MORALS/DECENCY CRIMES																	
1	V.C.S.A.	3	4	9	2	8								26	29	-10%	2	10

UCR TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL	LAST YEAR	%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
End of Part II Crimes													-				
CONSPIRACY													0	0	0%		
GRAND JURY INVESTIGATION													0	0	0%	_	
MISC. CRIMINAL OFFENSE		'	2	- 3	1								3	6	-50%	2	
VAGRANCY		1	5	6	3								15	0	1500%		
CONSERVATION		1		2	2								5	0	500%		1
TAX REVENUE													0	0	0%		
ANTI-TRUST													0	0	0%		
ELECTION LAWS													0	0	0%		
SMUGGLING	10	10		- 3	11								0	0	0%		
TRESPASS/PRIVACY	13	13	6	9	11								52	37	41%		2
CIVIL RIGHTS		3	,										0	0	0%		
HEALTH/SAFETY VIOLATION	0	5	7	5	4								21	4	1700%	3	
TRAFFIC-MISD	6	12	11	9	13								51	48	6%	9	6
TRAFFIC-O.U.I.L. / O.U.I.D.	3	6	5	6	10								30	17	76%	3	15
TRAFFIC-HIT AND RUN	2	3	11	5	3								24	18	33%	_	•
PUBLIC PEACE	17	20	20	21	16								94	57	65%	2	1
WEAPONS-OTHER	1		1	1	4								7	2	250%	1	
WEAPONS-EXPLOSIVE													0	0	0%	1	
WEAPONS-CONCEALED			2										2	3	-33%	1	1
BRIBERY	11	21		5	23								0	0	0%	10	44
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE	11	21	2	5	23								62	42	48%	16	44
ESCAPE/FLIGHT													0	0	0%		1
ESCAPE-MENTAL INST.													0	0	0% 0%		
ESCAPE-CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION													•	0	0%		
OBSTRUCTING POLICE	1	3	3	3	1								11	2	450%		6
PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES																	
LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION		1	2										3	1	200%	_	1
LIQUOR LICENSE VIOLATION													0	0	0%	2	
COMMERCIALIZED SEX OFFENSE													0	0	0%		
GAMBLING													0	0	0%		
FAMILY-OTHER													0	1	-100%		
FAMILY-NON SUPPORT	2			1	1								4	1	300%		2
FAMILY ABUSE/NEGLECT	1	1	7	2	8								19	6	217%		1
OBSCENITY													0	0	0%		
ODCCENITY		1	4	3	1								9	1	800%		

JUVENILE MINOR																	
DELINQUENT MINOR	4	8	18	20	12								62	43	44%		
RUNAWAY		3	3	1	1								8	10	-20%		
CIVIL-NON CRIMINAL			J											10	2070		
DIVORCE/SUPPORT													0	0	0%		
INCAPACITATION	1	2	3	1	1								8	3	167%		
INSANITY	7	11	21	10	26								75	24	213%		
TRAFFIC	,	11		10	20												
CRASH-PD-PUBLIC ST.	14	22	18	19	24								97	62	56%		
CRASH-PI-PUBLIC ST	2	2	1	2	2								9	9	0%		
CRASH-FATAL-PUBLIC ST		1	· · ·										1	0	100%		
CRASH-PD-PRIVATE	7	5	4	5	3								24	14	71%		
CRASH-PI-PRIVATE			4	0									4	0	400%		
CIVIL INFRACTION	15	33	36	33	37								154	92	67%		
PARKING VIOLATION	48	92	23	15	5								183	241	-24%		
Park. Tickets- 524-2021, 356-2020	40	92	23	10	3								103	241	- 2-7 /0		
ABANDONED VEHICLE	4	4	7	4	3								22	42	-48%		
TRAFFIC HAZARD INVES	10	15	8	10	18								61	54	13%		
TRAFFIC DIRECTION/	7	5	17	5	10								44	61	-28%		
TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC	- /	3	17	3	10									01	-20 /0		
APPEARANCE													0	0	0%		
BREATHALYSER TEST-													0	0	0%		
OTHER POLICE													0	0	0%		
ALARMS																	
ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE	16	10	16	16	18								76	47	62 %		
ALARM-MALFUNCTION													0	0	0%		
ALARM-TEST													0	0	0%		
ALARM-WATER & SEWER													0	0	0%		
FIRE																	
ACCIDENT-FIRE													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL													0	0	0%		
HAZARDOUS FIRE COND.				1									1	0	100%	Fireworks	
FIRE REQULATION VIOL													0	0	0%		
ASSIST BUILDING DEPT													0	0	0%		
ASSIST C.F.D.	3	1	2	1	5								12	7	71%		
UCR TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC		LAST YEAR	%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
ACCIDENTS													I UIAL	LAGITLAN	,,,	TAINGHIO	ANNEOTO
ACCIDENT-AIRCRAFT													0	0	0%		
														U	U /U		

UCR TITLE GENERAL ASSISTANCE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL	LAST YEAR	%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
PATROL INFORMATION	***					W.D. V.	*****		2225			200	0	0	0%		
PUBLIC RELATIONS ACTIVITY	4	5	4	2	3								18	9	100%		
NATURAL DISASTER													0	0	0%		
MISSING PERSON	2	2	3	2	2								11	4	175%		
DEATH-UNDETERMINED		1		2									3	4	-25%		
DEATH-NATURAL	3			1									4	4	0%		
SUICIDE ATTEMPT	11	7	14	10	7								49	28	75%		
SUICIDE				1	2								3	0	300%		
MISC/P.B.T.													0	0	0%		
MISC. INCIDENTS																	
BOMB THREAT													0	0	0%		
DRUG OVERDOSE	2	1	2	5									10	10	0%		
ABANDONED/RECOVERED PROPERTY	4	4	6	3	8								25	25	0%		
SUSPECTED NARCOTIC ACTIVITY	10	9	1	3	4								27	13	108%		
HAZARDOUS SITUATION													o	0	0%		
FIELD INTERROGATION CARD													0	0	0%		
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION	92	70	81	79	111								433	300	44%		
CIVIL DISPUTE	17	17	23	9	21								87	38	129%		
DOMESTIC DISPUTES	25	26	26	23	29								129	61	111%		
INSPECT-CCW APPLIC													0	0	0%		
INSPECT-OTHER/SOR CHECK	24	13	14	16	12								79	23	243%		
INSPECT LIQUOR LICENSE	3	1											4	0	400%		
INSPECT-HANDGUN	11	9	13	9	5								47	23	104%		
INSPECT-RESIDENCE	12	20	26	16	9								83	44	89%		
INSPECT-BUSINESS	14	38	35	69	48								204	109	87%		
INSPECT-TRAFFIC CITATION				1	3								0	0	0%		
INSPECT-MOTOR VEHICLE		2		1	3								6	3	100%		
INSPECT-BOAT													0	0	0%		
INVESTIGATIONS																	
INSPECTIONS-													U		-100%		
ACCIDENT-OTHER													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-WATER													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-BOATING													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-HUNTING ACCIDENT-SHOOTING													0	0	0%		

ASSIST CITIZEN	50	67	82	75	101								375	147	155%	
ASSIST MOTORIST	8	12	6	8	14								48	43	12%	
ASSIST POLICE AGENCY	10	10	10	5	14								49	31	58%	
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	14	14	20	14	26								88	31	184%	
ASSIST D.P.W.	1	1	4		3								9	3	200%	
ESCORT-FUNERAL		•	· ·										0	0	0%	
ESCORT-MONEY													0	0	0%	
ESCORT-OTHER													0	0	0%	
TRANSPORT-PRISONER		13	5	18	21								57	19	200%	
TRANSPORT-PAPERWORK	6	14	13	4	7								44	34	29%	
TRANSPORT-OTHER	2	17	1	1	5								9	12	-25%	
LOCKOUT				2	2								4	2	100%	
SUBPOENA SERVICE	2	2	4	3	11								22	23	-4%	
PERMISSION TO PARK		1	21	1	11								23	29	-21%	
PATROL-FOUND DOOR OPEN	3	9	8	2	2								24	2	1100%	
PATROL-FOUND OPEN WINDOW	<u> </u>	9	0										24		1100 /6	
													0	0	0%	
PATROL-FOUND B&E													0	0	0%	
ASSIST E.C.S.D	20	18	16	7	11								72	26	177%	
GENERAL NON CRIMINAL																
JUVENILE SAFETY VIOL													0	0	0%	
ANIMAL CONTROL	7	7	10	12	24								60	26	131%	
ZONING ORD VIOLATION		3	1		2								6	3	100%	
TOTALS	618	772	813	740	884	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3827	2370	61%	
TRAFFIC STOPS	100	128	119	117	107								571	339	68%	
OFFICER TRAINING HOURS	8	48	224	9	4								293	150	95%	
COMMUNITY HOURS	32	21.5	6	1	9								69.5	19	266%	
PAPERWORK HOURS	450.5	409	408.5	475	419								2162	1152	88%	
SRO STATS																
During the month of May 2022, Office	cer McDa	niel hand	lled a total	of 41 inc	idents as t	he SRO.	They are	as follow	s:							
3- Sex. Assaults-All, 4- Non-Agg. As																
1-VCSA, 1- Sex Offense, 6- Delinque		•						Agency								
1- Civil Infraction, 3- Suspicious Situ		,	,, = 7	01100		_, _ / 100	2. 2.1017	.3001								
1 Oivii illii action, 3- Suspicious Situ	auon															

During the Month Of May 2022, Charlotte Police dealt with 12 VCSA incidents. They are as follows:					
3- Marijuana, 4- Methamphetamine, 1- Heroin					
(This includes the VCSA, Suspected Narcotics Activity, and Drug Overdose categories.)					